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1 2426 Sh. Manoj Verma Principal 12 1 1 31 96900 0 40698 7200 3024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 43414 Shri Amit Srivastava PGT (Phy) 8 3 1 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 51274 Sh. Sanjay Govind Dubey PGT (Maths) 8 2 1 31 70000 0 29400 3600 1512 12600 13916 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 45951 Sh. Shravan Kumar PGT (Hist.) 8 1 1 31 72100 0 30282 7200 3024 12978 14333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 55935 Sh Raj Kumar Yadav PGT(Comp) 10 2 2 31 75400 0 31668 7200 3024 0 14990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 52810 Shri Pawan Kumar PGT (Maths) 10 2 2 31 71100 0 29862 7200 3024 12798 14135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 2327 Sh. Rajani Kant Chaturvedi PGT (Phy) 10 2 3 31 84900 0 35658 7200 3024 15282 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 31187 Smt Kanchan Pandey PGT (Chem) 8 3 1 31 72100 0 30282 3600 1512 12978 14333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 59215 Sh Mahendra Kumar Maurya PGT (Hindi) 8 0 0 31 60400 0 25368 3600 1512 10872 12008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 1789 Mrs Rukhsana Javeen PGT (Eco) 8 1 1 31 81200 0 34104 3600 1512 14616 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 8303 Km Meenakshi Rawat PGT(Comm) 10 1 1 31 73200 0 30744 7200 3024 13176 14552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 1068 Smt. Neelam Tyagi PGT (Bio) 11 1 1 31 93800 0 39396 7200 3024 16884 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 52778 Shri Krishan Kumar PGT (C.Sc.) 10 1 1 30 72968 0 30647 7200 3024 0 14506 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 61857 Miss Pusplata PGT(Chem) 8 3 2 31 60400 0 25368 3600 1512 0 12008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 57495 Sh Manish Misra PGT (Phy) 8 3 3 31 60400 0 25368 3600 1512 10872 12008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 9279 Mrs Nisha Singh PGT (Chem) 10 3 3 31 73200 0 30744 7200 3024 13176 14552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 3582 Smt Manju Mishra PGT(Eng) 10 1 1 31 92700 0 38934 7200 3024 16686 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 2141 Shri Krishan Jee Shukla PGT(Eng) 8 2 1 31 74300 0 31206 3600 1512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 59195 Sh. Annu Bhai Patel PGT (Geo.) 8 1 1 31 56900 0 23898 3600 1512 10242 11312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 21960 Smt Suman Lata Tiwari TGT (Math) 7 5 1 31 62200 0 26124 3600 1512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 2613 Smt Anju Prasad TGT(Maths) 7 5 2 31 66000 0 27720 3600 1512 11880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 43451 Mr Ram Narain TGT (Hindi) 8 5 1 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 45930 Smt Hem Lata Tiwari TGT (Eng.) 8 5 1 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 0 13518 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 45347 Sh Pradeep Kumar Mishra TGT (Maths) 7 5 3 31 55200 0 23184 3600 1512 9936 10974 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 46834 Sh Manoj Kumar Gupta TGT (Eng) 7 5 2 31 52000 0 21840 7200 3024 9360 10338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 48845 Smt Kirti Devi TGT (Sc) 7 3 1 31 50500 0 21210 0 0 0 10040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 45879 Smt Sushma TGT(English) 7 5 3 31 55200 0 23184 3600 1512 0 10974 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 14304 Sh Krishna Mani TGT (Hindi) 7 5 3 31 76500 0 32130 3600 1512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 2915 Sh. Ram Charan TGT (S St) 7 4 1 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 61671 Mrs Radha Yadav TGT (S.St) 7 4 4 31 56900 0 23898 3600 1512 0 11312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 83180 Smt Saloni Gangwar TGT (Eng) 7 5 4 31 47600 0 19992 3600 1512 0 9463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 56456 Mrs Pratima TGT(Maths) 8 5 5 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 12240 13518 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 77006 Mr Arvind Kumar Pandey TGT (Sans) 7 2 2 31 49000 0 20580 3600 1512 0 9741 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 62624 Shri Ramesh TGT (S.St) 7 0 4 31 53600 0 22512 3600 1512 9648 10656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 45394 Smt Renu Bala TGT(English) 8 5 4 31 66000 0 27720 3600 1512 0 13121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 49473 Avneesh Saxena TGT(Sc) 7 0 0 31 64100 0 26922 7200 3024 11538 12743 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 49858 Mrs Brij Rani Pandey TGT (Sans) 8 2 2 31 55200 0 23184 3600 1512 9936 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 83181 Miss Ruchika Verma TGT (HINDI) 7 4 3 31 47600 0 19992 3600 1512 8568 9463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 3146 Rajendra Prasad TGT(Bio) 8 3 3 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 62990 Smt Ankita Singh TGT (Hindi) 7 5 4 31 53600 0 22512 3600 1512 0 10656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 3045 Smt Ratana Tiwary TGT (S St.) 10 4 4 31 82400 0 34608 7200 3024 14832 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



46 73589 Sh Om Prakash  Sagar TGT(WE) 9 1 1 31 87700 0 36834 3600 1512 15786 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 56791 Smt Neetu Kushwaha Drawing Tr. 7 1 1 31 62200 0 26124 3600 1512 11196 12365 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 2497 Sh.Sanjay Kumar Dwivedi Librarian 8 1 1 31 76500 0 32130 3600 1512 13770 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 2501 Smt. Sunita Singh PRT (Music) 7 1 1 31 66000 0 27720 3600 1512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 1842 Sh. Surendra Prasad HM 7 1 1 31 74300 0 31206 3600 1512 13374 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 68917 Smt Akanksha Singh PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 3600 1512 7398 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 69946 Mrs Vandana Singh PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 0 0 0 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 81058 Sh Durgesh Kumar PRT 6 30 27 31 38700 0 16254 3600 1512 6966 7694 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 69187 Mrs Priyanka Awasthi PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 3600 1512 7398 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 69702 Mrs Rajni PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 3600 1512 7398 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 69936 Mrs Poonam PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 3600 1512 0 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 69876 Mrs Sananaj Siddiki PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 3600 1512 7398 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

61 74490 Mrs Priya PRT 6 30 27 31 39900 0 16758 3600 1512 7182 7932 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 69665 Mrs Jyoti Sachan PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 0 0 7398 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 68387 Mrs Deepti Gautam PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 3600 1512 7398 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 46796 Smt. Archana Sharma PRT 6 30 27 31 49000 0 20580 3600 1512 8820 9741 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 1844 Sh.Raj Narayan Ram PRT 7 30 27 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 69093 Mrs Ayushi Mishra PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 3600 1512 7398 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 2076 Smt. Kalpana Sharma PRT 7 30 27 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69 1848 Smt. Sunita Rani Khare PRT 7 30 27 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 12240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 73692 Mrs Kanchan Chaurasia PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 3600 1512 0 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 2077 Smt. Kanak Lata Shukla PRT 7 30 27 31 66000 0 27720 3600 1512 11880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 2080 Smt. K.P. Dixit PRT 7 30 27 31 66000 0 27720 3600 1512 11880 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 69738 Mrs. Madhu Bala PRT 6 30 27 31 41100 0 17262 3600 1512 7398 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 2657 Shri Karmvir Singh PRT 7 30 27 31 68000 0 28560 3600 1512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 53363 Smt Preeti Haldher PRT 7 30 27 31 52000 0 21840 3600 1512 9360 10338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 46531 Sh Hemant Kumar PRT 7 30 27 31 52000 0 21840 3600 1512 9360 10338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 30279 Smt Ruby Srivastava PRT 7 30 27 31 58600 0 24612 3600 1512 10548 11650 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
81 23990 Ms. Shallu Kukreja PRT 7 30 27 31 60400 0 25368 3600 1512 10872 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
83 44498 Sh Vinod Jaiswal SSA 4 2 2 31 34300 0 14406 3600 1512 6174 6819 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84 1242 Sh Awadhesh Kumar Tiwari SSA 6 2 2 31 50500 0 21210 3600 1512 9090 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 3450 Shri Ambika JSA 5 2 2 31 44100 0 18522 3600 1512 7938 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 82736 Ms. Nishita Goswami JSA 2 2 2 31 21700 0 9114 1350 567 3906 4314 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 2284 Sh.Madhav Prasad Tripathi sub staff 3 10 4 31 42200 0 17724 3600 1512 7596 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 2282 Sh.Udai Bir Singh sub staff 3 10 4 31 42200 0 17724 3600 1512 7596 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 1135 Mr Madan Kumar sub staff 4 10 4 31 41000 0 17220 3600 1512 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4592968 0 1929047 310950 130599 599256 490242 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PASSED FOR PAYMENT OF RS. 80,53,762/-(RUPEES EIGHTY LACS FIFTY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY TWO ONLY)

TEACHING 4316968 0 1813127 288000 120960 556956 479109 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NON TEACHEING 276000 0 115920 22950 9639 42300 11133 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 4592968 0 1929047 310950 130599 599256 490242 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRAND TOTAL
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1 2426 Sh. Manoj Verma Principal

2 0 0 0

3 43414 Shri Amit Srivastava PGT (Phy)

4 51274 Sh. Sanjay Govind Dubey PGT (Maths)

5 45951 Sh. Shravan Kumar PGT (Hist.)

6 55935 Sh Raj Kumar Yadav PGT(Comp)

7 52810 Shri Pawan Kumar PGT (Maths)

8 2327 Sh. Rajani Kant Chaturvedi PGT (Phy)

9 31187 Smt Kanchan Pandey PGT (Chem)

10 59215 Sh Mahendra Kumar Maurya PGT (Hindi)

11 1789 Mrs Rukhsana Javeen PGT (Eco)

12 8303 Km Meenakshi Rawat PGT(Comm)

13 1068 Smt. Neelam Tyagi PGT (Bio)

14 52778 Shri Krishan Kumar PGT (C.Sc.)

15 61857 Miss Pusplata PGT(Chem)

16 57495 Sh Manish Misra PGT (Phy)

17 9279 Mrs Nisha Singh PGT (Chem)

18 3582 Smt Manju Mishra PGT(Eng)

19 2141 Shri Krishan Jee Shukla PGT(Eng)

20 59195 Sh. Annu Bhai Patel PGT (Geo.)

21 21960 Smt Suman Lata Tiwari TGT (Math)

22 2613 Smt Anju Prasad TGT(Maths)

23 43451 Mr Ram Narain TGT (Hindi)

24 45930 Smt Hem Lata Tiwari TGT (Eng.)

25 45347 Sh Pradeep Kumar Mishra TGT (Maths)

26 0 0 0

27 46834 Sh Manoj Kumar Gupta TGT (Eng)

28 48845 Smt Kirti Devi TGT (Sc)

29 45879 Smt Sushma TGT(English)

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 14304 Sh Krishna Mani TGT (Hindi)

33 2915 Sh. Ram Charan TGT (S St)

34 61671 Mrs Radha Yadav TGT (S.St)

35 83180 Smt Saloni Gangwar TGT (Eng)

36 56456 Mrs Pratima TGT(Maths)

37 77006 Mr Arvind Kumar Pandey TGT (Sans)

38 62624 Shri Ramesh TGT (S.St)

39 45394 Smt Renu Bala TGT(English)

40 49473 Avneesh Saxena TGT(Sc)

41 49858 Mrs Brij Rani Pandey TGT (Sans)

42 83181 Miss Ruchika Verma TGT (HINDI)

43 3146 Rajendra Prasad TGT(Bio)

44 62990 Smt Ankita Singh TGT (Hindi)

45 3045 Smt Ratana Tiwary TGT (S St.)
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46 73589 Sh Om Prakash  Sagar TGT(WE)

47 56791 Smt Neetu Kushwaha Drawing Tr.

48 2497 Sh.Sanjay Kumar Dwivedi Librarian

49 0 0 0

50 2501 Smt. Sunita Singh PRT (Music)

51 1842 Sh. Surendra Prasad HM

52 0 0 0

53 68917 Smt Akanksha Singh PRT

54 69946 Mrs Vandana Singh PRT

55 81058 Sh Durgesh Kumar PRT

56 69187 Mrs Priyanka Awasthi PRT

57 69702 Mrs Rajni PRT

58 69936 Mrs Poonam PRT

59 0 0 0

60 69876 Mrs Sananaj Siddiki PRT

61 74490 Mrs Priya PRT

62 69665 Mrs Jyoti Sachan PRT

63 68387 Mrs Deepti Gautam PRT

64 46796 Smt. Archana Sharma PRT

65 1844 Sh.Raj Narayan Ram PRT

66 69093 Mrs Ayushi Mishra PRT

67 2076 Smt. Kalpana Sharma PRT

68 0 0 0

69 1848 Smt. Sunita Rani Khare PRT

70 73692 Mrs Kanchan Chaurasia PRT

71 2077 Smt. Kanak Lata Shukla PRT

72 0 0 0

73 2080 Smt. K.P. Dixit PRT

74 0 0 0

75 69738 Mrs. Madhu Bala PRT

76 0 0 0

77 2657 Shri Karmvir Singh PRT

78 53363 Smt Preeti Haldher PRT

79 46531 Sh Hemant Kumar PRT

80 30279 Smt Ruby Srivastava PRT

81 23990 Ms. Shallu Kukreja PRT

82 0 0 0

83 44498 Sh Vinod Jaiswal SSA

84 1242 Sh Awadhesh Kumar Tiwari SSA

85 3450 Shri Ambika JSA

86 82736 Ms. Nishita Goswami JSA

87 0 0 0

88 0 0 0

89 0 0 0

90 0 0 0

91 0 0 0

92 2284 Sh.Madhav Prasad Tripathi sub staff

93 2282 Sh.Udai Bir Singh sub staff

94 1135 Mr Madan Kumar sub staff

TEACHING

NON TEACHEING

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL
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72632
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8053762

7575120
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8053762
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1 2426 Sh. Manoj Verma Principal

2 0 0 0

3 43414 Shri Amit Srivastava PGT (Phy)

4 51274 Sh. Sanjay Govind Dubey PGT (Maths)

5 45951 Sh. Shravan Kumar PGT (Hist.)

6 55935 Sh Raj Kumar Yadav PGT(Comp)

7 52810 Shri Pawan Kumar PGT (Maths)

8 2327 Sh. Rajani Kant Chaturvedi PGT (Phy)

9 31187 Smt Kanchan Pandey PGT (Chem)

10 59215 Sh Mahendra Kumar Maurya PGT (Hindi)

11 1789 Mrs Rukhsana Javeen PGT (Eco)

12 8303 Km Meenakshi Rawat PGT(Comm)

13 1068 Smt. Neelam Tyagi PGT (Bio)

14 52778 Shri Krishan Kumar PGT (C.Sc.)

15 61857 Miss Pusplata PGT(Chem)

16 57495 Sh Manish Misra PGT (Phy)

17 9279 Mrs Nisha Singh PGT (Chem)

18 3582 Smt Manju Mishra PGT(Eng)

19 2141 Shri Krishan Jee Shukla PGT(Eng)

20 59195 Sh. Annu Bhai Patel PGT (Geo.)

21 21960 Smt Suman Lata Tiwari TGT (Math)

22 2613 Smt Anju Prasad TGT(Maths)

23 43451 Mr Ram Narain TGT (Hindi)

24 45930 Smt Hem Lata Tiwari TGT (Eng.)

25 45347 Sh Pradeep Kumar Mishra TGT (Maths)

26 0 0 0

27 46834 Sh Manoj Kumar Gupta TGT (Eng)

28 48845 Smt Kirti Devi TGT (Sc)

29 45879 Smt Sushma TGT(English)

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 14304 Sh Krishna Mani TGT (Hindi)

33 2915 Sh. Ram Charan TGT (S St)

34 61671 Mrs Radha Yadav TGT (S.St)

35 83180 Smt Saloni Gangwar TGT (Eng)

36 56456 Mrs Pratima TGT(Maths)

37 77006 Mr Arvind Kumar Pandey TGT (Sans)

38 62624 Shri Ramesh TGT (S.St)

39 45394 Smt Renu Bala TGT(English)

40 49473 Avneesh Saxena TGT(Sc)

41 49858 Mrs Brij Rani Pandey TGT (Sans)

42 83181 Miss Ruchika Verma TGT (HINDI)

43 3146 Rajendra Prasad TGT(Bio)

44 62990 Smt Ankita Singh TGT (Hindi)

45 3045 Smt Ratana Tiwary TGT (S St.)
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15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 970 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10000 0 0 0 9940 13916 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10400 0 0 0 10238 14333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8100 0 0 0 10707 14990 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 560 0 0 0 0

15000 0 0 0 10096 14135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9000 0 0 0 10238 14333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8100 0 0 0 8577 12008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16000 0 0 0 10394 14552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10000 0 0 0 10362 14506 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 560 0 0 0 0

6100 0 0 0 8577 12008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

8000 0 0 0 8577 12008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16000 0 0 0 10394 14552 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 560 0 0 0 0

6200 0 0 0 8080 11312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 560 0 0 0 0

6000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9000 0 0 0 9656 13518 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

7500 0 0 0 7838 10974 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 0 0 0 7384 10338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 0 0 0 7171 10040 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

2700 0 0 0 7839 10974 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 560 0 0 0 0

11300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5200 0 0 0 8080 11312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

3000 0 0 0 6759 9463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

9600 0 0 0 9656 13518 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 6958 9741 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 560 0 0 0 0

8000 0 0 0 7611 10656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5000 0 0 0 9372 13121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 560 0 0 0 0

5700 0 0 0 9102 12743 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4500 0 0 0 6759 9463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4200 0 0 0 7611 10656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 560 0 0 0 0

13000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



46 73589 Sh Om Prakash  Sagar TGT(WE)

47 56791 Smt Neetu Kushwaha Drawing Tr.

48 2497 Sh.Sanjay Kumar Dwivedi Librarian

49 0 0 0

50 2501 Smt. Sunita Singh PRT (Music)

51 1842 Sh. Surendra Prasad HM

52 0 0 0

53 68917 Smt Akanksha Singh PRT

54 69946 Mrs Vandana Singh PRT

55 81058 Sh Durgesh Kumar PRT

56 69187 Mrs Priyanka Awasthi PRT

57 69702 Mrs Rajni PRT

58 69936 Mrs Poonam PRT

59 0 0 0

60 69876 Mrs Sananaj Siddiki PRT

61 74490 Mrs Priya PRT

62 69665 Mrs Jyoti Sachan PRT

63 68387 Mrs Deepti Gautam PRT

64 46796 Smt. Archana Sharma PRT

65 1844 Sh.Raj Narayan Ram PRT

66 69093 Mrs Ayushi Mishra PRT

67 2076 Smt. Kalpana Sharma PRT

68 0 0 0

69 1848 Smt. Sunita Rani Khare PRT

70 73692 Mrs Kanchan Chaurasia PRT

71 2077 Smt. Kanak Lata Shukla PRT

72 0 0 0

73 2080 Smt. K.P. Dixit PRT

74 0 0 0

75 69738 Mrs. Madhu Bala PRT

76 0 0 0

77 2657 Shri Karmvir Singh PRT

78 53363 Smt Preeti Haldher PRT

79 46531 Sh Hemant Kumar PRT

80 30279 Smt Ruby Srivastava PRT

81 23990 Ms. Shallu Kukreja PRT

82 0 0 0

83 44498 Sh Vinod Jaiswal SSA

84 1242 Sh Awadhesh Kumar Tiwari SSA

85 3450 Shri Ambika JSA

86 82736 Ms. Nishita Goswami JSA

87 0 0 0

88 0 0 0

89 0 0 0

90 0 0 0

91 0 0 0

92 2284 Sh.Madhav Prasad Tripathi sub staff

93 2282 Sh.Udai Bir Singh sub staff

94 1135 Mr Madan Kumar sub staff

TEACHING

NON TEACHEING

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

17000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9000 5000 0 0 0 0 ,18/3

0
0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8000 0 0 0 8832 12365 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 560 0 0 0 0

10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2300 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1100 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

2500 0 0 0 5495 7694 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1500 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2000 0 0 0 5666 7932 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1800 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2200 0 0 0 6958 9741 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1400 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 150 0 0 0 0

10400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 5836 8171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5500 0 0 0 7384 10338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5400 0 0 0 7384 10338 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4500 0 0 0 8321 11650 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 4871 6819 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 3081 4314 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 370 0 0 0 0

553200 0 0 0 350164 490242 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 684000 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4470 0 0 9490 0 0 0 0



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,NO2., AFS, CHAKERI, KANPUR PAYBILL FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2023                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

S
.N

O
.

S
T

A
F

F
 C

O
D

E

NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE

DESIGNATION 

OF THE 

EMPLOYEE

1 2426 Sh. Manoj Verma Principal

2 0 0 0

3 43414 Shri Amit Srivastava PGT (Phy)

4 51274 Sh. Sanjay Govind Dubey PGT (Maths)

5 45951 Sh. Shravan Kumar PGT (Hist.)

6 55935 Sh Raj Kumar Yadav PGT(Comp)

7 52810 Shri Pawan Kumar PGT (Maths)

8 2327 Sh. Rajani Kant Chaturvedi PGT (Phy)

9 31187 Smt Kanchan Pandey PGT (Chem)

10 59215 Sh Mahendra Kumar Maurya PGT (Hindi)

11 1789 Mrs Rukhsana Javeen PGT (Eco)

12 8303 Km Meenakshi Rawat PGT(Comm)

13 1068 Smt. Neelam Tyagi PGT (Bio)

14 52778 Shri Krishan Kumar PGT (C.Sc.)

15 61857 Miss Pusplata PGT(Chem)

16 57495 Sh Manish Misra PGT (Phy)

17 9279 Mrs Nisha Singh PGT (Chem)

18 3582 Smt Manju Mishra PGT(Eng)

19 2141 Shri Krishan Jee Shukla PGT(Eng)

20 59195 Sh. Annu Bhai Patel PGT (Geo.)

21 21960 Smt Suman Lata Tiwari TGT (Math)

22 2613 Smt Anju Prasad TGT(Maths)

23 43451 Mr Ram Narain TGT (Hindi)

24 45930 Smt Hem Lata Tiwari TGT (Eng.)

25 45347 Sh Pradeep Kumar Mishra TGT (Maths)

26 0 0 0

27 46834 Sh Manoj Kumar Gupta TGT (Eng)

28 48845 Smt Kirti Devi TGT (Sc)

29 45879 Smt Sushma TGT(English)

30 0 0 0

31 0 0 0

32 14304 Sh Krishna Mani TGT (Hindi)

33 2915 Sh. Ram Charan TGT (S St)

34 61671 Mrs Radha Yadav TGT (S.St)

35 83180 Smt Saloni Gangwar TGT (Eng)

36 56456 Mrs Pratima TGT(Maths)

37 77006 Mr Arvind Kumar Pandey TGT (Sans)

38 62624 Shri Ramesh TGT (S.St)

39 45394 Smt Renu Bala TGT(English)

40 49473 Avneesh Saxena TGT(Sc)

41 49858 Mrs Brij Rani Pandey TGT (Sans)

42 83181 Miss Ruchika Verma TGT (HINDI)

43 3146 Rajendra Prasad TGT(Bio)

44 62990 Smt Ankita Singh TGT (Hindi)

45 3045 Smt Ratana Tiwary TGT (S St.)
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46090 101732

0 0

34060 79852

33916 97112

35031 104886

34417 97865

39291 98828

10060 136004

33631 101174

28745 85015

36260 98772

41006 100890

50060 110244

35488 92857 1-2 May 23 HPL

27115 75773

28645 85115

41006 100890

42060 116484

29820 80798

25652 81812

26920 66516

32060 78652

42260 71652

32604 82586

26372 78034

0 0

19782 83980

19041 62709

21943 72527

0 0

0 0

33120 80622

41360 72552

25022 72200

19652 62515

32834 94596

17319 67114

26327 75201

28113 83840

27605 97922

12260 81172

20782 69953

17460 96452

23087 68793

19060 123004



46 73589 Sh Om Prakash  Sagar TGT(WE)

47 56791 Smt Neetu Kushwaha Drawing Tr.

48 2497 Sh.Sanjay Kumar Dwivedi Librarian

49 0 0 0

50 2501 Smt. Sunita Singh PRT (Music)

51 1842 Sh. Surendra Prasad HM

52 0 0 0

53 68917 Smt Akanksha Singh PRT

54 69946 Mrs Vandana Singh PRT

55 81058 Sh Durgesh Kumar PRT

56 69187 Mrs Priyanka Awasthi PRT

57 69702 Mrs Rajni PRT

58 69936 Mrs Poonam PRT

59 0 0 0

60 69876 Mrs Sananaj Siddiki PRT

61 74490 Mrs Priya PRT

62 69665 Mrs Jyoti Sachan PRT

63 68387 Mrs Deepti Gautam PRT

64 46796 Smt. Archana Sharma PRT

65 1844 Sh.Raj Narayan Ram PRT

66 69093 Mrs Ayushi Mishra PRT

67 2076 Smt. Kalpana Sharma PRT

68 0 0 0

69 1848 Smt. Sunita Rani Khare PRT

70 73692 Mrs Kanchan Chaurasia PRT

71 2077 Smt. Kanak Lata Shukla PRT

72 0 0 0

73 2080 Smt. K.P. Dixit PRT

74 0 0 0

75 69738 Mrs. Madhu Bala PRT

76 0 0 0

77 2657 Shri Karmvir Singh PRT

78 53363 Smt Preeti Haldher PRT

79 46531 Sh Hemant Kumar PRT

80 30279 Smt Ruby Srivastava PRT

81 23990 Ms. Shallu Kukreja PRT

82 0 0 0

83 44498 Sh Vinod Jaiswal SSA

84 1242 Sh Awadhesh Kumar Tiwari SSA

85 3450 Shri Ambika JSA

86 82736 Ms. Nishita Goswami JSA

87 0 0 0

88 0 0 0

89 0 0 0

90 0 0 0

91 0 0 0

92 2284 Sh.Madhav Prasad Tripathi sub staff

93 2282 Sh.Udai Bir Singh sub staff

94 1135 Mr Madan Kumar sub staff

TEACHING

NON TEACHEING

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

31060 114372

29257 87740

30260 97252

0 0

48620 50212

25060 98932

0 0

16367 62676

15537 50996

15749 58977

15467 63576

15567 63476

14437 57208

0 0

16067 62976

15658 61226

15467 58464

15867 63176

18959 74294

47060 66852

15467 63576

68060 45852

0 0

11160 102752

14217 57428

30460 80252

0 0

50560 60152

0 0

14067 64976

0 0

50060 51612

23282 75368

23182 75468

24531 85991

36060 65692

0 0

11720 55091

40030 46582
Cash Handling 6/12

26030 49642

7425 33526

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

18030 54602

15030 57602

13400 49932

2096566 5957196


